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DOOR FURNITUR

. “Always keep your eyes open. Keep watching,
¥ because whatever you see can inspire you”

Grace Coddington



DINING TABLES...
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H-11150 H-1122 H-1115

COFFEE TABLES...

H-1114 H-1103 H-1128

CONSOLE TABLES...
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H-11220 H-11064 H-11163
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Mosaic

Table Tops
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“Fashion is not something 2%’{""5 :
that exists in dresses only. :
Fashion is in the sky, in the
street. Fashion has to do

with ideas, the way we live,

what is happening.”

Coco Chanel
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LIMESTONE TOPS




DOVE CHEST

MODEL 103 MODEL 108 MODEL 112

MODEL 116 MODEL 119 MODEL 121
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LUXURY TERRACES

.

SHANGRI-LA

HOTELS and RESORTS

In the former home of Prince Roland Bonaparte, overlooking the Eiffel
Tower and River Seine, ultimate Parisian elegance lives on in the French
capital. After being lovingly restored to its former grandeur, No.10 ave-
nue d’Iéna’s “Palais” was reborn as Shangri-La Hotel, Paris in December
2010. Centrally located in the 16th arrondissement, minutes from the
Champs-Elysées, the hotel blends European grandeur with traditional
Asian hospitality. Shangri-La Hotel, Paris offers 100 rooms including

37 beautiful suites. Family-friendly, most can communicate with other
rooms, with a design celebrating the essence of French imperial art de
vivre and Asian hospitality and aesthetics. Boasting spectacular views over
the Eiffel Tower or Avenue d’Iéna, all bathe in natural light.
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It's not just what you see ...
Indoor Luxury Terraces
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It’s not about ideas.

It's about making ideas happen.

THE
PRINCIPAL
MADRID
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43 MR 103 BN

410/1 MR 116

43 MR 118 FANTASY

43 MR 115

410/1 MR 118 YELLOW

43 MR 116
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410/1 MR 108 AMARILLO 410/1 MR 108 AZUL
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410/1 MR 108 TURQUESA 410/1 MR 108 MENTA 410/1 MR 108 FRESA
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410/1 MR 108 LIMA 410/1 MR 108 GRIS 410/1 MR 108 MORADO
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avoided when it comes to decoration
Kathryn M. Ireland
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H-70051

H-700993

H-70093 H-700510 (90DX150H) H-700720
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H-70032
(110DX180H)
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CASA PALACI

MARIA LUP
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40/3 MRIO7 BN

410/3 MRIOO BN

CUSTOMIZABLE

40/3 MRIO8 BN

410/3 MRIO5 BN

40/3 MR-IO BN
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“Some péople look for a beautlful placé
others make a place beautiful®
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H-70235 H-7000 H-7033
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H-70523

H-7038

H-700470
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CERAMIC LIGHTING
mediterranean style
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POTS ARE AVAILABLE IN DIFFERENT SIZES

L A A |

43 410 43/8
43/7 271 411

\ A A |

94 30 312 42



POTS ARE AVAILABLE IN MORE THAN 30 COLOURS

437/1 438 45

214 313-315

436/3-436/4-436/5 436-436/1-436/2 316-317 95
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Ethnic

Inspiration

R35

R22




R38/1 (R08 PRINT) RO1 RO8

R14

R36

R33

R16

R10

R25

R39

RO7

R27

R31

R21

R17

R13
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MARBELLA CLUB




107






109



110



111



200

112



X
k)




114

SINGAPORE ORIGINAL IDEA




H-3004
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“Luxury is each detail”
Hubert de Givench
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BARS, TERRACES &
SWIMMING POOLS
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INFINITE COLOURS

Life is like a rainbow. You need both rain and sun to make
its colours appear.
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“Creativity is intelligence having fun”
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232 274 235

283 214 279
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SOUTHERN TERRACES
ANDALUSIAN STYLE
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VICTORY OBSAMOTHRACE
= THE ESSENCE O SSIC S¢pLPTURES
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“If you were born without wings,
do nothing to prevent them
from growing.”
Coco Chanel
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H-700992 H-70528 H-70529

H-70527

I

H-70054 H-70082 H-70084

H-70056
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1942 (300Dx155H)
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1940 (131Dx72H)

194 (200Dx155H)
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195 1945 198

193 1900 1901
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Guadarte can produce all its products in any size and any finish
We invite you to discover the complete collection at:

www.guadarte.com

GUADARTE S. L. © Copyright 2023
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DOWNLOAD
E-CATALOGUE

GUADARTE
Ctra. Sevilla-Médlaga, Km. 10 S/N 41500 Alcala de Guadaira Sevilla - Spain
Tel. +34 95651 05 05 Export +34 95 561 04 23
comercial@guadarte.com export@guadarte.com
www.guadarte.com
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